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Mansonville
Mt Pinacle
Mt Sutton
Venise en Quebec
Lacolle
Cowansville
Knowlton
Farnham
Bromont
Eastman
St Jean
Mt Orford
St-Gregoire
Waterloo
Granby
St Cesaire
St Paul d’ Abottsford
Rougemont
Richelieu
Grant
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Map marking information for St. Dominique, Québec, Canada [Short]

Courtesy of Pierre Cypihot

Latitude range: 45 1.6 to 46 6.6
Longitude range: 73 301 to -71 594

File created Tuesday, 17 September 2019 at 05:20 GMT
UNOFFICIAL, USE AT YOUR OWN RISK
Do not use for navigation, for flight verification only.
Always consult the relevant publications for current and correct
information. This service is provided free of charge with no warrantees,

expressed or implied.
User assumes all risk of use.

Latitude Longitude ID Distance  Bearing Description
16 N 72 241 W MANSON 75 154 Width 50 Rough surface
28 N 72 444 W  MTPINACL 66 175
48 N 72 323 W  MTSUTT 65 160
49 N 73 7.8 W  VENISE 66 202
49 N 73 224 W LACOL 75 215

114 N 72 453 W COWANSVI 49 174

131 N 72 303 W KNOWLTON 52 152

171 N 73 0.5 W FARNH 41 201 Width 40Right circuit 11
174 N 72 445 W BROMONT 38 171

175 N 72 188 W ESTMAN 55 134

177 N 73 169 W STIJEAN 52 224

187 N 72 145 W  ORFORD 57 128 Summit
201 N 73 9.6 W STGREGOI 42 219

208 N 72 309 W  WATERLOO 40 143

239 N 72 426 W GRANBY 27 162 Fountain
246 N 73 0.1 W  STCESAIR 29 210

262 N 72 533 W  STPAUL 22 194

263 N 73 23 W  ROUGEMON 28 218

269 N 73 141 W  RICHELIE 38 238

282 N 73 120 W  GRANT 35 239
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Roxton Pond
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Roxton Sud
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Ste Pie
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St Dominique ville
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Roxton Falls
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Longitude
39.5
18.6
354
14.5
54.5

0.5
51.1
42.6

0.2
14.0
319

0.8
56.8
49.1
33.7
539
45.8
41.6

8.2
55.1
442
524
59.3

8.8
59.4
514
42.0

3.7
23.7
14.3
539
46.1

9.1
55.8

2.5
30.1
27.2

R

ID
ROXPOND
VALCOURT
ROXTONSU
STMATHIA
STPIE
STDAM
STDO_CTY
STVALERI
WINDSOR
BELOEIL
ROXFALL
STHYAIRP
STHYACTY
STDO
ACTONVAL
STROSALI
STLIBOIR
UPTON
RICHMOND
STBARN
STHELENE
STSIM
STJUDE
STDENIS
ASBESTOS
STHUG
STEUGENE
STBERNAR
DRUMMOND
CONTRECO
STMARCEL
STGUILLA
STOURS
MASSUE
SOREL
JOLIET
LOURDES
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Bearing
144
113
131
246
206
232
199
131

96
261
103
259
263

86
284
65
78
87
324
30
340
320
303
75
351
26
319
54
308
346

318
344
336
311
317

Description

Piste non homologue

CSU3 5NM 3200 ASL

Parachutes drop South of 04



